
Moderate layer of hard gel, polygel or acrylic applied over your natural nail to add strength. This will extend
the longevity of your polish up to one week, creating the perfect nail architecture. *Color, design or
removal not included.

R U S S I A N  N A I L  R O U L E T T E |  1 - 3 H
Y o u  n e v e r  k n o w  w h a t  y o u  g o n n a  g e t !

Manicure, color, design, and accessories are at nail artist discretion. However, feel free to show the artist a
nail design you prefer, maybe you will get lucky! *Removals of gels, acrylics or dip is not included.

R U S S I A N  G E L  M A N I C U R E  |  1 H - 1 , 3 0 M
Clear, nude or milk soft gel for short or medium nails. No chip, long-lasting gel color offering incredible shine
that lasts up to 2-3 weeks. *Color, design or removal not included.

N A I L  S C U L P T I N G  O R  O V E R L A Y  |  1 , 3 0 M - 3 H
F o r  3 - 4  w e e k / F o r  s h o r t / M e d i u m  o r  l o n g  n a i l s

$ 1 0 0 / 1 2 0 / 1 5 0 / 1 8 0  

$ 9 0

$ 1 2 0 / 1 4 0 / 1 6 0  

Ru.Pedicure Sets 

W A T E R L E S S  R U S S I A N  S T Y L E  P E D I C U R E  |  1 H
The basic service includes: cleanse and disinfect feet with warm towel, nail shaping, cuticle pushback and
care with e-file and cuticle remover, heel buff. Treatment is finalized with a hot towel and specialized
cream. *Extra foot care, SPA, polish, design or removal not included.

$ 8 0

E X T R A  C A R E  P E D I C U R E  T R E A T M E N T  |  1 , 3 0 M
Our non-invasive Russian style callus reduction e-file technique is both professional and highly efficient,
designed to exfoliate thick calluses on the soles of your feet. This procedure enhances the beauty, health,
cleanliness, and polished appearance of our clients' feet. *SPA, polish, design or removal not included.

$ 1 2 0

R E G U L A R  P O L I S H  P E D I C U R E  |  1 , 1 5 M
Basic pedicure service. *Extra foot care, SPA, polish, design or removal not included.

$ 1 0 5

N E W  G E L  S E T | 1 , 2 0 M / G E L  R E F I L L | 1 , 3 5 M
Basic pedicure service. *Extra foot care, SPA, polish, design or removal not included.

$ 1 0 0 /  $ 1 2 5

ADDITIONS SPA SERVICES

Paraffin service
Massage
Massage with stones
Waterless SPA therapy 

$15
$25
$30
$35

ADDITION PEDICURE SERVICES

Heel fissures
Corns
Callous removal
Ingrown nail

$35
$30
$30
$30

can not be swollen or infected

Start Your Own
MORE INFO
/CLASSES

 Ru.Manicure Sets 



E N H A N C E M E N T S  |  2 - 3 H            
Acrylic, gel or polygel on nail forms. Price depends on length: short ($120), medium ($140),
long ($160). 

$ 1 2 0 +

F R E N C H  |  2 - 3 H
Acrylic, gel or polygel on nail forms. Price depends from length: short ($140), medium
($160), long ($180).

$ 1 4 0 +

R U S S I A N  M A N I C U R E  |  4 5 M
( A K A  W A T E R L E S S / D R Y / H I G H - E N D / E - F I L E / E U R O P E A N / M O D E R N  M A N I C U R E )

Extremely clean-cut and well-maintained cuticles with e-file and classic combination manicure.

$ 6 0

P . S H I N E  M A N I C U R E  |  4 0 M
Make your nails shine again! Perfect manicure after removing artificial nails, or when you want
something new. Very natural and different. Includes simple russian manicure.

$ 6 0

G E L  P O L I S H  |  2 0 M
One or two colors. Long-lasting gel color offering incredible shine that lasts up to two weeks.

$ 2 0

O V E R L A Y  |  2 0  -  4 0 M
Moderate layer of gel applied over your natural nail to add strength. This will extend the
longevity of your polish up to one week. Price depends on length: short ($20), medium ($40),
long ($60). 

$ 2 0 +

R E G U L A R  P O L I S H  |  2 0 M
Revolutionary lacquer system that dries worry-free in 5 minutes, lasts 7+ days, is environmentally
sound, and promotes healthy nails.

$ 2 0

I B X  T R E A T M E N T  |  3 0 M
The IBX Strengthen and Repair System is a professional natural nail treatment that helps
improve nail growth, strengthen the nail plate, and protect nails against gel polish
damage.

$ 4 5

ADDITIONS

French (pedi/short-medium/long)
Matte Topcoat
More Colors!
Effects
Ombre
Remove Polish
Remove Gel Polish
Remove Artificial Nails/Dip
One Nail Repair (short/medium)
Emergency Appointment
Mobile Nail Service

$15/25/35
$10
$5

$10
$20
$10
$30
$40

$15/20
$160
$550

Simple nail art
Intermediate nail art
Advanced nail art

DESIGN | PER NAIL $5

Stamping, stickers, sliders, foil, variations
of light design as lines, dots, spider gel,
half-moon, acrylic powder, chrome,
pearl shade, rhinestones, negative space
and etc.

DESIGH SETS 

$30
$50
$70

Authentic Russian Style Mani & Pedi 


