# Start Your Own







### RUSSIAN NAIL ROULETTE | 1-3H

\$100/120/150/180

# You never know what you gonna get!

Manicure, color, design, and accessories are at nail artist discretion. However, feel free to show the artist a nail design you prefer, maybe you will get lucky! \*Removals of gels, acrylics or dip is not included.

### RUSSIAN GEL MANICURE | 1H-1,30M

\$90

Clear, nude or milk soft gel for short or medium nails. No chip, long-lasting gel color offering incredible shine that lasts up to 2-3 weeks. \*Color, design or removal not included.

## NAIL SCULPTING OR OVERLAY | 1,30M-3H

\$120/140/160

## For 3-4 week/For short/Medium or long nails

Moderate layer of hard gel, polygel or acrylic applied over your natural nail to add strength. This will extend the longevity of your polish up to one week, creating the perfect nail architecture. \*Color, design or removal not included.



### WATERLESS RUSSIAN STYLE PEDICURE | 1H

\$80

The basic service includes: cleanse and disinfect feet with warm towel, nail shaping, cuticle pushback and care with e-file and cuticle remover, heel buff. Treatment is finalized with a hot towel and specialized cream. \*Extra foot care, SPA, polish, design or removal not included.

#### EXTRA CARE PEDICURE TREATMENT | 1.30M

\$120

Our non-invasive Russian style callus reduction e-file technique is both professional and highly efficient, designed to exfoliate thick calluses on the soles of your feet. This procedure enhances the beauty, health, cleanliness, and polished appearance of our clients' feet. \*SPA, polish, design or removal not included.

## REGULAR POLISH PEDICURE | 1,15M

\$105

Basic pedicure service. \*Extra foot care, SPA, polish, design or removal not included.

#### NEW GEL SET | 1,20M/GEL REFILL | 1,35M

\$100/\$125

Basic pedicure service. \*Extra foot care, SPA, polish, design or removal not included.

# ADDITION PEDICURE SERVICES

#### ADDITIONS SPA SERVICES

can not be swollen or infected			
Heel fissures	S35	Paraffin service	\$15
Corns	\$30	Massage	\$25
Callous removal	\$30	Massage with stones	\$30
Ingrown nail	\$30	Waterless SPA therapy	\$35

# Authentic Russian Style Mani & Pedi

RUSSIAN MANICURE   45M (AKA WATERLESS/DRY/HIGH-END/E-FILE/EUROPEAN/MODERN MANICURE) Extremely clean-cut and well-maintained cuticles with e-file and classic combination manicure.	\$60
REGULAR POLISH   20M Revolutionary lacquer system that dries worry-free in 5 minutes, lasts 7+ days, is environmentally sound, and promotes healthy nails.	\$20
GEL POLISH   20M  One or two colors. Long-lasting gel color offering incredible shine that lasts up to two weeks.	\$20
OVERLAY   20 - 40 M Moderate layer of gel applied over your natural nail to add strength. This will extend the longevity of your polish up to one week. Price depends on length: short (\$20), medium (\$40), long (\$60).	\$20+
ENHANCEMENTS   2-3 H Acrylic, gel or polygel on nail forms. Price depends on length: short (\$120), medium (\$140), long (\$160).	\$120+
FRENCH   2-3 H Acrylic, gel or polygel on nail forms. Price depends from length: short (\$140), medium (\$160), long (\$180).	\$140+
IBX TREATMENT   30M The IBX Strengthen and Repair System is a professional natural nail treatment that helps improve nail growth, strengthen the nail plate, and protect nails against gel polish damage.	\$45
P.SHINE MANICURE   40M  Make your nails shine again! Perfect manicure after removing artificial nails, or when you want something new. Very natural and different. Includes simple russian manicure.	\$60

# **ADDITIONS**

# DESIGN | PER NAIL \$5

French (pedi/short-medium/long)	\$15/25/35	Stamping, stickers, sliders, foil, variations	
Matte Topcoat	\$10	of light design as lines, dots, spider gel,	
More Colors!	\$5	half-moon, acrylic powder, chrome,	
Effects	\$10	pearl shade, rhinestones, negative space	
Ombre	\$20	and etc.	
Remove Polish	\$10		
Remove Gel Polish	\$30	DESIGH SETS	
Remove Artificial Nails/Dip	\$40	-	
One Nail Repair (short/medium)	\$15/20	Simple nail art	\$30
Emergency Appointment	\$160		\$50
Mobile Nail Service	\$550	Advanced nail art	\$70
Remove Polish Remove Gel Polish Remove Artificial Nails/Dip One Nail Repair (short/medium) Emergency Appointment	\$10 \$30 \$40 \$15/20 \$160	DESIGH SETS	\$5